For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings1
Red: 98 Shore A White: 72 Shore DYellow: 92 Shore A
EKC Series Elastomer Coupling
Coupling must be selected so rated torque is higher than highest operational torque of the application (i.e., during acceleration).
Coupling
Size
Rated
Torque*

(lb-ft/Deg)
mm
(inch)
kg
(lbs)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KM-0.4 0.4 0.0003 0.05 0.2 0.01 M2.5 1 16.5 30 3 6
(4) (0.001) (2.21) (0.008) (0.02) (9) (0.65) (1.181) (0.118) (0.236)
KM-0.9 0.9 0.0004 0.09 0.2 0.01 M2.5 1 16.5 31.5 3 6
(8) (0.001) (3.98) (0.008) (0.02) (9) (0.65) (1.24) (0.118) (0.236)
KM-2 2 0.003 0.23 0.2 0.03 M3 2 24.5/27.5 42 3 10/14
(18) (0.01) (10.18) (0.008) (0.07) (18) (0.965)/(1.083) (1.654) (0.118) (0.394)/(0.551)
KM-4 4 0.003 0.46 0.2 0.04 M3 2 24.5/27.5 43.5 3 10/14
(35) (0.01) (20.4) (0.008) (0.09) (18) (0.965)/(1.083) (1.713) (0.118) (0.394)/(0.551)
KM-7 7 0.014 1.1 0.25 0.07 M4 4 34 57 6 17
(62) (.05) (48.7) (.098) (0.15) (35) (1.339) (2.244) (0.236) (.669)
KM-8 8 0.026 1.35 0.3 0.13 M5 7 39.5/44.5 59.5 6 19/21
(71) (0.09) (59.7) (0.012) (0.29) (62) (1.555)/(1.752) (2.343) (0.236) (0.748)/(0.827)
KM-12 12 0.03 2.05 0.25 0.14 M5 7 39.5/44.5 62 10 19/21
(106) (0.1) (90.7) (0.01) (0.31) (62) (1.555)/(1.752) (2.441) (0.394) (0.748)/(0.827)
KM-20 20 0.14 5.2 0.25 0.3 M6 14 56 70 9 30
(177) (0.48) (230) (0.01) (0.66) (124) (2.205) (2.756) (0.354) (1.181)
KM-35 35 0.14 5.8 0.25 0.3 M6 14 56 70 14 30
(310) (0.48) (256) (0.01) (0.66) (124) (2.205) (2.756) (0.551) (1.181)
KM-60 60 0.29 8.7 0.3 0.5 M8 30 66 77 18 34
(531) (0.99) (385) (0.012) (1.1) (266) (2.598) (3.031) (0.709) (1.339)
KM-80 80 0.79 14 0.3 0.8 M10 65 82 90 17 43
(709) (2.69) (619.6) (0.012) (1.76) (576) (3.228) (3.543) (0.669) (1.693)
KM-170 170 0.83 17.5 0.3 0.8 M10 65 82 92 22 43
(1506) (2.83) (774.5) (0.012) (1.76) (576) (3.228) (3.622) (0.866) (1.693)
KM-270 270 2.20 32.3 0.3 1.4 M12 115 101 100 27 55
(2392) (7.46) (1429.5) (0.012) (3.08) (1019) (3.976) (3.937) (1.063) (2.165)
KM-400 400 2.42 47.1 0.3 1.5 M12 115 101 106 34 55
(3543) (8.14) (2084.5) (0.012) (3.3) (1019) (3.976) (4.173) (1.339) (2.165)
KM-550 550 4.63 66.9 0.3 2.1 M12 115 122 112 38 75
(4872) (15.6) (2960.7) (0.012) (4.62) (1019) (4.803) (4.409) (1.496) (2.953)
KM-900 900 9.0 98.9 0.3 3.3 M14 200 133 143 40 76
(7972) (30.50) (4376.9) (0.012) (7.26) (1772) (5.236) (5.63) (1.575) (2.992)
KM-1300 1300 14 154 0.3 4.2 M16 290 157 146 60 85
(11515) (47.5) (6815.4) (0.012) (9.24) (2569) (6.181) (5.748) (2.362) (3.346)
Coupling must be selected so nominal torque is higher than highest operational torque of the application (i.e., during acceleration).
Bore diameters smaller than the minimum are possible but reliable transmission of nominal torque cannot be guaranteed.
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings 9

(18) (.009) (18) (0.004) (0.07) (18) (0.965)/(1.083) (1.378) (0.118) (0.394)/(0.551)
KP-5 5 0.0028 0.8 0.1 0.04 M3 2 24.5/27.5 36 3 10/14
(44) (0.01) (35) (0.004) (0.09) (18) (0.965)/(1.083) (1.417) (0.118) (0.394)/(0.551)
KP-7 7 0.012 1.7 0.15 0.08 M4 4 24.5/27.6 47 6 17
(62) (0.04) (75) (0.006) (0.18) (35) (0.965)/(1.083) (1.85) (0.236) (0.669)
KP-8 8 0.025 2.1 0.15 0.125 M5 7 39.5/44.5 51.2 6 19/21
(71) (0.09) (93) (0.006) (0.28) (62) (1.555)/(1.752) (2.016) (0.236) (0.748)/(0.827)
KP-12 12 0.028 2.6 0.15 0.13 M5 7 39.5/44.5 51.2 6 19/21
(106) (0.1) (115) (0.006) (0.29) (62) (1.555)/(1.752) (2.016) (0.236) (0.748)/(0.827)
KP-20 20 0.13 9 0.2 0.3 M6 14 56 61 9 30
(177) (0.44) (398) (0.008) (0.66) (124) (2.205) (2.402) (0.354) (1.181)
KP-35 35 0.13 9 0.2 0.3 M6 14 56 61 14 30
(310) (0.44) (398) (0.008) (0.66) (124) (2.205) (2.402) (0.551) (1.181)
KP-60 60 0.27 14 0.2 0.4 M8 30 66 67 18 34
(531) (0.92) (620) (0.008) (0.88) (266) (2.598) (2.638) (0.709) (1.339)
KP-100 100 0.35 20 0.2 0.5 M8 35 71 68 22 38
(886) (1.19) (885) (0.008) (1.1) (310) (2.795) (2.677) (0.866) (1.496)
KP-170 170 0.76 28 0.2 0.8 M10 65 82 80 22 43
(1506) (2.59) (1239) (0.008) (1.76) (576) (3.228) (3.15) (0.866) (1.693)
KP-270 270 2 52 0.2 1.3 M12 115 101 87 27 55
(2392) (6.78) (2301) (0.008) (2.86) (1019) (3.976) (3.425) (1.063) (2.165)
KP-400 400 2.15 74 0.2 1.4 M12 115 101 91 34 55
(3543) (7.29) (3275) (0.008) (3.08) (1019) (3.976) (3.583) (1.339) (2.165)
KP-550 550 4.2 106 0.2 2 M12 115 122 96 38 75
(4872) (14.24) (4691) (0.008) (4.4) (1019) (4.803) (3.78) (1.496) (2.953)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings10
®
KLC Series Bellows Coupling

(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KG-5 5 0.004 0.9 0.1 0.06 M3 2 24 29 6 11
(44) (0.014) (39.8) (0.004) (0.13) (18) (0.945) (1.142) (0.236) (0.433)
KG-10 10 0.019 2.1 0.15 0.14 M4 5 34 38 8 16
(88) (0.065) (92.9) (0.006) (0.31) (44) (1.339) (1.496) (0.315) (0.630)
KG-20 20 0.044 3.4 0.15 0.22 M5 10 39.5 43 10 20
(177) (0.15) (150) (0.006) (0.49) (89) (1.555) (1.693) (0.394) (0.787)
KG-40 40 0.18 9 0.2 0.5 M6 16 56 55 12 28
(354) (0.62) (398) (0.008) (1.1) (142) (2.205) (2.165) (0.472) (1.102)
KG-80 80 0.44 14 0.2 0.9 M8 40 66 61 14 35
(708) (1.49) (620) (0.008) (2.0) (354) (2.598) (2.402) (0.551) (1.378)
KG-140 140 .74 20 .2 1.1 M8 40 71 62 18 40
(1239) (2.51) (885) (0.008) (2.4) (354) (2.795) (2.441) (0.709) (1.575)
KG-220 220 1.22 28 0.2 1.5 M10 80 82 73 20 42
(1947) (4.14) (1239) (0.008) (3.3) (708) (3.228) (2.874) (0.787) (1.654)
KG-350 350 2.60 52 0.2 2.4 M12 135 101 82 22 50
(1106) (8.81) (2301) (0.008) (5.3) (1195) (3.976) (3.228) (0.866) (1.969)
KG-700 700 5.40 106 0.2 3.4 M12 135 122 85 42 64
(2213) (18.3) (4691) (0.008) (7.5) (1195) (4.803) (3.346) (1.654) (2.520)
KG-1300 1300 24.8 225 0.1 8.5 M16 300 157 111 50 90
(11506) (81.36) (9957) (0.004) (18.7) (2655) (6.181) (4.370) (1.969) (3.543)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings1�
®
Major Features

(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KR-25 25 0.12 8 0.2 0.3 M6 14 56 73 14 30
(221) (0.41) (354) (0.008) (0.7) (124) (2.205) (2.874) (0.551) (1.181)
KR-50 50 0.12 9 0.2 0.3 M6 14 56 73 20 30
(443) (0.41) (398) (0.008) (0.7) (124) (2.205) (2.874) (0.787) (1.181)
KR-65 65 0.25 11 0.2 0.4 M8 34 66 85 18 34
(576) (0.85) (486.8) (0.008) (0.9) (301) (2.598) (3.346) (0.709) (1.339)
KR-100 100 0.7 22 0.4 0.75 M10 50 82 102 16 43
(885) (2.37) (973.6) (0.016) (1.65) (443) (3.228) (4.016) (0.63) (1.693)
KR-200 200 0.84 34 0.2 0.8 M10 67 82 108 22 43
(1683) (2.85) (1504.7) (0.008) (1.8) (593) (3.228) (4.252) (0.866) (1.693)
KR-300 300 2 45 0.3 1.3 M12 115 101 123 30 55
(2657) (6.78) (1991.5) (0.012) (2.9) (1019) (3.976) (4.843) (1.181) (2.165)
KR-450 450 2.15 66 0.2 1.4 M12 115 101 123 45 55
(3986) (7.29) (2920.9) (0.008) (3.1) (1019) (3.976) (4.843) (1.772) (2.165)
KR-540 540 4 98 0.3 2 M12 115 122 132 38 75
(4783) (13.6) (4337) (0.012) (4.4) (1019) (4.803) (5.197) (1.496) (2.953)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings 13
®
Major Features

(lb-ft/Deg)
mm
(inch)
kg
(lbs)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KSD-20 20 0.1 5.5 0.25 0.4 M4 4 56 54 15 19
(177) (0.34) (243.4) (0.01) (0.9) (35) (2.205) (2.126) (0.591) (0.748)
KSD-35 35 0.1 6.1 0.25 0.4 M4 4 56 54 16 19
(310) (0.34) (270) (0.01) (0.9) (35) (2.205) (2.126) (0.63) (0.748)
KSD-60 60 0.3 9 0.3 0.8 M6 14 66 61 18 24
(531) (1.02) (398.3) (0.012) (1.8) (124) (2.598) (2.402) (0.709) (0.945)
KSD-80 80 0.9 14.3 0.3 1.3 M6 14 82 66 22 35
(709) (3.07) (632.9) (0.012) (2.9) (124) (3.228) (2.598) (0.866) (1.378)
KSD-170 170 0.9 18 0.3 1.3 M6 14 82 68 22 35
(1506) (3.07) (796.6) (0.012) (2.9) (124) (3.228) (2.677) (0.866) (1.378)
KSD-270 270 2.5 32.8 0.3 2.4 M8 34 101 77 28 42
(2392) (8.47) (1451.6) (0.012) (5.3) (301) (3.976) (3.031) (1.102) (1.654)
KSD-400 400 2.8 47.7 0.3 2.5 M8 34 101 83 28 42
(3543) (9.49) (2080) (0.012) (5.5) (301) (3.976) (3.268) (1.102) (1.654)
KSD-550 550 5.5 67.8 0.3 3.6 M10 65 122 91 35 48
(4872) (18.8) (3001) (0.012) (7.9) (576) (4.803) (3.583) (1.378) (1.89)
KSD-900 900 10 100 0.3 5.5 M10 65 132 107 40 60
(7972) (33.9) (4425.6) (0.012) (12) (576) (5.197) (4.213) (1.575) (2.362)
KSD-1300 1300 20 157 0.3 7.7 M12 115 157 111 40 70
(11515) (68.5) (6498) (0.012) (17) (1019) (6.181) (4.37) (1.575) (2.756)
KSD-2500 2500 107 393 0.3 24 M16 290 203 165 40 97
(22144) (362.7) (17392.6) (0.012) (53) (2569) (7.992) (6.496) (1.575) (3.819)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings14
®
Major Features

(lb-ft/Deg)
mm
(inch)
kg
(lbs)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KHS-15 15 0.03 1.9 0.1 0.15 6xM4 3 39.5 66 6 15
(133) (0.1) (84) (0.004) (0.33) (27) (1.555) (2.598) (0.236) (0.591)
KHS-40 40 0.13 8.7 0.1 0.3 6xM4 4 56 69 14 22
(354) (0.44) (385) (0.004) (0.66) (35) (2.205) (2.717) (0.551) (0.866)
KHS-100 100 0.37 18.9 0.1 0.55 6xM5 8 71 78 17 32
(886) (1.26) (836) (0.004) (1.21) (71) (2.795) (3.071) (0.669) (1.26)
KHS-200 200 0.86 40.7 0.1 0.83 6xM6 12 82 91 22 40
(1772) (2.93) (1801) (0.004) (1.83) (106) (3.228) (3.583) (0.866) (1.575)
KHS-400 400 2.5 68.4 0.1 1.6 6xM8 30 101 109 26 50
(3543) (8.47) (3027) (0.004) (3.52) (266) (3.976) (4.291) (1.024) (1.969)
KHS-600 600 5.3 96 0.1 2.5 6xM10 45 122 127 30 60
(5315) (18.07) (4249) (0.004) (5.5) (399) (4.803) (5) (1.181) (2.362)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings 15
®
KSS Series Bellows Coupling

(lb-ft/Deg)
mm
(inch)
kg
(lbs)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KSS-25 25 0.1 8 0.3 0.4 M4 4 56 57 15 19
(221) (0.34) (354) (0.012) (0.9) (35) (2.205) (2.244) (0.591) (0.748)
KSS-50 50 0.1 9 0.3 0.4 M4 4 56 57 15 19
(443) (0.34) (398) (0.012) (0.9) (35) (2.205) (2.244) (0.591) (0.748)
KSS-65 65 0.3 11 0.4 0.7 M6 14 66 69 18 25
(576) (1.02) (486) (0.016) (1.5) (124) (2.598) (2.717) (0.709) (0.984)
KSS-100 100 0.75 22 0.4 1.2 M6 14 82 78 22 35
(885) (2.54) (974) (0.016) (2.6) (124) (3.228) (3.071) (0.866) (1.378)
KSS-200 200 0.84 34 0.4 1.2 M6 14 82 84 22 35
(1770) (2.85) (1505) (0.016) (2.6) (124) (3.228) (3.307) (0.866) (1.378)
KSS-300 300 2.3 45 0.4 2.2 M8 34 101 100 28 42
(2657) (7.84) (1991) (0.016) (4.8) (301) (3.976) (3.937) (1.102) (1.654)
KSS-450 450 2.4 66 0.4 2.3 M8 34 101 100 28 42
(3986) (8.14) (2921) (0.016) (5.1) (301) (3.976) (3.937) (1.102) (1.654)
KSS-540 540 4.8 98 0.5 3.4 M10 67 122 111 35 48
(4783) (16.3) (4204) (0.02) (7.5) (593) (4.803) (4.37) (1.378) (1.89)
KSS-850 850 18 136 0.5 7.5 M12 115 157 152 40 70
(7529) (61) (6018.8) (0.02) (17) (1019) (6.181) (5.984) (1.575) (2.756)
KSS-1500 1500 19 247 0.5 7.7 M12 115 157 152 40 70
(13286) (64.3) (10931) (0.02) (17) (1019) (6.181) (5.984) (1.575) (2.756)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings16
®
Major Features

(inch)
kg
(lbs)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KGH-40 40 0.2 9 (16) 0.2 (0.1) 0.6 M6 16 56 66 56 12 28
(354) (0.68) 398.3 (708) 0.008 (0.004) (1.32) (142) (2.205) (2.598) (2.205) (0.472) (1.102)
KGH-80 80 0.5 14 (26) 0.2 (0.1) 0.9 M8 40 66 68 60 14 35
(709) (1.71) 619 (1150) 0.008 (0.004) (1.98) (354) (2.598) (2.677) (2.362) (0.551) (1.378)
KGH-220 220 1.4 28 (50) 0.2 (0.1) 1.8 M10 80 82 85 75 20 42
(1949) (4.77) 1239 (2212) 0.008 (0.004) (3.96) (709) (3.228) (3.346) (2.953) (0.787) (1.654)
KGH-350 350 3 52 (93) 0.2 (0.1) 2.8 M12 135 101 94 83 22 48
(3100) (10.23) 2301 (4115) 0.008 (0.004) (6.16) (1196) (3.976) (3.701) (3.268) (0.866) (1.89)
KGH-700 700 7.3 106 (190) 0.2 (0.1) 4.6 M14 180 122 107 91 35 62
(6200) (24.89) 4691 (8408) 0.008 (0.004) (10.12) (1594) (4.803) (4.213) (3.583) (1.378) (2.441)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings 17
®
Major Features

(lb-ft/Deg)
mm
(inch)
kg
(lb)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KPP-20 20 0.17 4.6 0.2 0.38 M 6 14 61 77.5 9 30
(177) (0.58) (204) (0.008) (0.8) (124) (2.402) (3.051) (0.354) (1.181)
KPP-35 35 0.17 5 0.2 0.38 M 6 14 61 77.5 14 30
(310) (0.58) (221) (0.008) (0.8) (124) (2.402) (3.051) (0.551) (1.181)
KPP-60 60 0.34 8 0.2 0.6 M 8 30 71 85.5 18 34
(531) (1.16) (354) (0.008) (1.3) (266) (2.795) (3.366) (0.709) (1.339)
KPP-100 100 0.46 12 0.2 0.66 M 8 35 75 86 22 38
(886) (1.57) (531) (0.008) (1.5) (310) (2.953) (3.386) (0.866) (1.496)
KPP-170 170 0.9 16 0.2 0.95 M 10 65 87 99.5 22 43
(1506) (3.07) (708) (0.008) (2.1) (576) (3.425) (3.917) (0.866) (1.693)
KPP-270 270 2.2 31 0.2 1.6 M 12 115 106 106.5 27 55
(2392) (7.5) (1372) (0.008) (3.5) (1019) (4.173) (4.193) (1.063) (2.165)
KPP-400 400 2.4 45 0.2 1.7  M 12 115 106 110.5 34 55
(3543) (8.18) (1992) (0.008) (3.7) (1019) (4.173) (4.35) (1.339) (2.165)
KPP-550 550 5.1 67 0.2 2.4 M 12 115 126 116.5 38 75
(4872) (17.4) (2965) (0.008) (5.3) (1019) (4.961) (4.587) (1.496) (2.953)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings18
®
KPS Series Bellows/Shaft Coupling

(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
KPS-2 2 0.01 0.4 0.1 0.03 M3 / M3 2 / 4 24.5/27.5 38 3 10/14 8 12
(18) (0.03) (18) (0.004) (0.07) (17 / 35) (0.965)/(1.083) (1.496) (0.118) (0.394)/(0.551) (0.315) (0.472)
KPS-8 8 0.02 1.9 0.15 0.1 M5 / M5 8 / 8 39.5/44.5 61 6 19/21 13 18
(71) (0.07) (84) (0.006) (0.22) (71 / 71) (1.555)/(1.752) (2.402) (0.236) (0.748)/(0.827) (0.512) (0.709)
KPS-20 20 0.13 7 0.2 0.3 M6 / M6 14 / 14 56 73 9 30 15 20
(177) (0.44) (309) (0.008) (0.66) (124 / 124) (2.205) (2.874) (0.354) (1.181) (0.591) (0.787)
KPS-60 60 0.28 13 0.2 0.4 M8 / M8 30 / 30 66 78 18 34 20 28
(531) (0.95) (575) (0.008) (0.88) (266 / 266) (2.598) (3.071) (0.709) (1.339) (0.787) (1.102)
KPS-170 170 0.94 27 0.2 0.8 M10 / M10 65 / 65 82 92 22 43 25 32
(1506) (3.21) (1195) (0.008) (1.76) (575 / 575) (3.228) (3.622) (0.866) (1.693) (0.984) (1.26)
KPS-400 400 1.95 64 0.2 1.4 M12 / M12 115 / 100 101 102 34 55 30 38
(3543) (6.65) (2832) (0.008) (3.08) (1018 / 885) (3.976) (4.016) (1.339) (2.165) (1.181) (1.496)
KPS-550 550 3.9 96 0.2 2 M12 / M12 115 / 115 122 116 38 75 35 48
(4872) (13.3) (4248) (0.008) (4.4) (1018 / 1018) (4.803) (4.567) (1.496) (2.953) (1.378) (1.89)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings 19
®
WD Series Bellows Drive Shaft Coupling

10-3kgm2
(lb-in2)
Degrees
kg
(lbs)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
WD-50 50 1.5 0.9 1.1 1.9 2x M8 35 58 9 25
(443) (66) (3.07) (4.2) (310) (2.244) (0.354) (0.984)
WD-100 100 2.7 1.7 1.1 2.5 2x M10 65 75 12.5 35
(886) (120) (5.8) (5.5) (576) (2.756) (0.492) (1.378)
WD-200 200 5.8 5.4 1 4.3 2x M12 115 89 19 42
(1772) (257) (18.4) (9.5) (1019) (3.268) (0.748) (1.654)
WD-400 400 18 12 0.9 7 2x M14 185 109 24 55
(3543) (797) (40.7) (15.4) (1639) (4.016) (0.945) (2.165)
WD-800 800 25 29 0.8 15 4x M12 115 123 24 65
(7086) (1106) (98.3) (33) (1019) (4.843) (0.945) (2.559)
WD-1600 1600 64 112 0.8 33 4x M16 290 158 35 85
(14172) (2832) (379.7) (73) (2569) (6.22) (1.378) (3.346)
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings�0
®
EKM Series Elastomer Coupling

mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
MEKM-2 2 98 Sh-A 0.000 0.002 0.1 0.006 M3 0.7 14 22
3, 4 or 5 mm
(18) (0.001) (0.09) (0.004) (0.01) (0.6) (0.55) (0.87)
MEKM-5 5 98 Sh-A 0.001 0.004 0.1 0.019 M3 0.7 20 30
5, 6, 8 mm or .250”
(44) (0.003) (0.18) (0.004) (0.04) (0.6) (0.79) (1.18)
MEKM-7 7 98 Sh-A 0.006 0.013 0.1 0.05 M4 1.7 30 35
8, 10, 12 mm or .375”
(62) (0.021) (0.58) (0.004) (0.11) (15) (1.18) (1.38)
EKM-8 8 98 Sh-A 0.01 0.04 0.1 0.06 M4 4 32 40 8 15
(71) (0.03) (2.1) (0.004) (0.13) (35) (1.26) (1.575) (0.315) (0.591)
EKM-15 15 98 Sh-A 0.03 0.24 0.1 0.12 M5 8 40 50 10 19
(133) (0.1) (10.6) (0.004) (0.3) (71) (1.575) (1.969) (0.394) (0.748)
EKM-20 20 72 Sh-D 0.03 0.34 0.07 0.12 M5 8 40 50 12 19
(177) (0.1) (15.4) (0.003) (0.3) (71) (1.575) (1.969) (0.472) (0.748)
EKM-30 30 98 Sh-A 0.09 0.41 0.1 0.21 M6/M5 14 50 58 13 26/30
(266) (0.31) (18) (0.004) (0.5) (124) (1.969) (2.283) (0.512) (1.024)/(1.1811)
EKM-45 45 72 Sh-D 0.09 0.58 0.07 0.21 M6 14 50 58 18 26
(399) (0.31) (25.7) (0.003) (0.5) (124) (1.969) (2.283) (0.709) (1.024)
EKM-60 60 98 Sh-A 0.18 0.61 0.1 0.32 M8 35 60 62 15 29
(531) (0.61) (27) (0.004) (0.7) (310) (2.362) (2.441) (0.591) (1.142)
EKM-90 90 72 Sh-D 0.18 0.9 0.07 0.32 M8/M6 35 60 62 20 29/32
(797) (0.61) (39.9) (0.003) (0.7) (310) (2.362) (2.441) (0.787) (1.142)/(1.259)
EKM-150 150 98 Sh-A 0.38 1.05 0.1 0.52 M8/M10 35/67 70 73 22/30 33/38
(1329) (1.3) (46.5) (0.004) (1.1) (309)/(593) (2.756) (2.874) (0.866)/(1.181) (1.299)/(1.496)
EKM-200 200 72 Sh-D 0.38 1.5 0.07 0.52 M10/M8 67 70 73 26 33/38
(1772) (1.3) (66.9) (0.003) (1.1) (593) (2.756) (2.874) (1.024) (1.299)/(1.496)
EKM-300 300 98 Sh-A 1 2 0.12 0.9
M10/
M12
67/115 85 86 30/38 42/46
(2657) (3.41) (88.5) (0.005) (2) (593)/(1019) (3.346) (3.386) (1.181)/(1.496) (1.654)/(1.811)
EKM-400 400 72 Sh-D 1 2.85 0.1 0.9
M12/
M10
115 85 86 35 42/46
(3543) (3.41) (126.1) (0.004) (2) (1019) (3.346) (3.386) (1.378) (1.654)/(1.811)

output units.
• Elastomer spider compensates for small shaft misalignments.
• Electronically insulating and dampens oscillation resonance.
• The frictional shaft-hub connection is backlash free and ensures a safe torque
transfer without keyways.
Material
• Aluminum shaft and hubs; polyurethane 72 Shore D spider
Coupling must be selected so nominal torque is higher than highest operational torque of the application (i.e., during acceleration).
Bore diameters smaller than the minimum are possible but reliable transmission of nominal torque cannot be guaranteed.
Technical data/Dimensions
EKZ Series Elastomer/Drive Shaft Coupling
Technical data/Dimensions, continued
Coupling must be selected so nominal torque is higher than highest operational torque of the application (i.e., during acceleration).
Bore diameters smaller than the minimum are possible but reliable transmission of nominal torque cannot be guaranteed.
EKM Series Elastomer Coupling (cont.)
EKM-500 500 98 Sh-A 2.2 5.8 0.15 1.5 M12 115 100 94 38 56
(4429) (7.5) (257.4) (0.006) (3.3) (1019) (3.937) (3.701) (1.496) (2.205)
EKM-700 700 98 Sh-A 5.2 8 0.15 2.5 M14 185 120 109 40 70
(6200) (17.73) (354.00) (0.006) (5.5) (1639) (4.724) (4.291) (1.575) (2.756)
EKM-1000 1000 72 Sh-D 5.2 12 0.1 2.5 M14 185 120 109 48 70
(8851) (17.73) (531) (0.004) (5.5) (1639) (4.724) (4.291) (1.89) (2.756)
Size
EKZ
Nominal

(lb-in2)
  Nm/arcmin
(lb-ft/Deg)
kg
(lbs)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
EKZ-20 20 0.1 .07 0.8 M5 8 40 132 10 19
(177) (0.34) (3.1) (1.8) (71) (1.575) (5.197) (0.394) (0.748)
EKZ-45 45 0.36 .19 1.6 M6 14 50 152 13 26
(399) (1.22) (8.4) (3.5) (124) (1.969) (5.984) (0.512) (1.024)
EKZ-90 90 0.54 0.23 1.9 M8 35 60 160 15 29
(797) (1.83) (10.2) (4.2) (310) (2.362) (6.299) (0.591) (1.142)
EKZ-200 200 1.1 0.4 2.5 M10 67 70 186 22 33
(1772) (3.73) (17.7) (5.5) (593) (2.756) (7.323) (0.866) (1.299)
EKZ-400 400 3.2 1.0 3.9 M12 115 85 220 30 42
(3543) (10.9) (44.3) (8.6) (1019) (3.346) (8.661) (1.181) (1.654)
EKZ-700 700 12.5 2.5 8.1 M14 185 120 284 40 70
(6200) (42.4) (110.6) (17.8) (1639) (4.724) (11.181) (1.575) (2.756)
Size
EKM
Nominal

(inch)
kg
(lbs)
kg
(lbs)
Nm
(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
ESM-10 10 98 Sh-A 0.02 0.015 0.04 0.1 0.15 0.11 4xM3 1.8 32 50 6 14
(89) (0.07) (0.05) (1.8) (0.004) (0.3) (0.2) (16) (1.26) (1.969) (0.236) (0.551)
ESM-17 17 98 Sh-A .08 .05 0.24 0.1 0.35 0.28 6xM4 4 40 66 9 19
(151) (0.27) (0.2) (10.6) (0.004) (0.8) (0.6) (35) (1.575) (2.598) (0.354) (0.748)
ESM-25 25 72 Sh-D 0.1 0.06 0.35 0.07 0.35 0.28 6xM4 4 40 66 10 19
(221) (0.34) (0.2) (15.4) (0.003) (0.8) (0.6) (35) (1.575) (2.598) (0.394) (0.748)
ESM-43 43 98 Sh-A 0.29 0.19 0.4 0.1 0.65 0.4 4xM5 8 50 78 12 24
(381) (0.99) (0.65) (18) (0.004) (1.4) (0.9) (71) (1.969) (3.071) (0.472) (0.945)
ESM-50 50 72 Sh-D 0.29 0.19 0.58 0.07 0.65 0.4 4xM5 8 50 78 15 24
(443) (0.99) (0.65) (25.7) (0.003) (1.4) (0.9) (71) (1.969) (3.071) (0.591) (0.945)
ESM-60 60 98 Sh-A 0.43 0.28 0.6 0.1 0.9 0.6 4xM5 8 55 78 12 25
(531) (1.47) (0.95) (27) (0.004) (2) (1.3) (71) (2.165) (3.071) (0.472) (0.984)
ESM-90 90 72 Sh-D 0.43 0.28 0.9 0.07 0.9 0.6 4xM5 8 55 78 16 25
(797) (1.47) (0.95) (39.9) (0.003) (2) (1.3) (71) (2.165) (3.071) (0.63) (0.984)
ESM-150 150 98 Sh-A 0.92 0.65 1.05 0.1 1.2 0.9 8xM5 8 65 90 17 35
(1329) (3.14) (2.22) (46.3) (0.004) (2.6) (2) (71) (2.559) (3.543) (0.669) (1.378)
ESM-200 200 72 Sh-D 0.92 0.65 1.52 0.07 1.2 0.9 8xM5 8 65 90 19 35
(1772) (3.14) (2.22) (67.2) (0.003) (2.6) (2) (71) (2.559) (3.543) (0.748) (1.378)
ESM-320 320 98 Sh-A 2.7 2 2 0.12 2.6 1.9 4xM8 35 80 114 20 40
(2834) (9.15) (6.82) (88.5) (0.005) (5.7) (4.2) (310) (3.15) (4.488) (0.787) (1.575)
ESM-400 400 72 Sh-D 2.7 2 2.85 0.1 2.6 1.9 4xM8 35 80 114 25 40
(3543) (9.15) (6.82) (126.1) (0.004) (5.7) (4.2) (310) (3.15) (4.488) (0.984) (1.575)
ESM-500 500 98 Sh-A 8.8 5.6 5.8 0.15 6 4.5 4xM10 67 100 138 22 48
(4429) (29.80) (19.1) (256.8) (0.006) (13.2) (9.9) (593) (3.937) (5.433) (0.866) (1.89)
ESM-700 700 98 Sh-A 20.5 13 8 0.15 9.5 7 4xM12 115 120 155 25 60
(6200) (69.50) (44.33) (354) (0.006) (20.9) (15.4) (1019) (4.724) (6.102) (0.984) (2.362)
ESM-
1000
1000 72 Sh-D 20.5 13 12 0.1 9.5 7 4xM12 115 120 155 25 60

(lb-in)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
mm
(inch)
EKS-8 8 98 Sh-A 0.01 0.04 0.1 0.1 M4 / M4 4 / 4 32 44.5 8 15 10 14
(71) (0.03) (1.77) (0.004) (0.22) (35 / 35) (1.26) (1.752) (0.315) (0.591) (0.394) (0.551)
EKS-15 15 98 Sh-A 0.03 0.23 0.1 0.2 M5 / M5 8 / 8 40 59 10 19 13 18
(133) (0.1) (10.2) (0.004) (0.44) (71 / 71) (1.575) (2.323) (0.394) (0.748) (0.512) (0.709)
EKS-60 60 98 Sh-A 0.16 0.6 0.1 0.4 M8 / M6 14 / 34 60 73 15 29 15 20
(531) (0.54) (27) (0.004) (0.88) (124 / 301) (2.362) (2.874) (0.591) (1.142) (0.591) (0.787)
EKS-150 150 98 Sh-A 0.38 1 0.1 0.7 M10 / M8 34 / 67 70 81.5 22 33 20 28
(1329) (1.3) (44.2) (0.004) (1.54) (301 / 593) (2.756) (3.209) (0.866) (1.299) (0.787) (1.102)
EKS-300 300 98 Sh-A 0.94 2 0.12 1.1 M12 / M10 67 / 115 85 93 30 42 25 32
(2657) (3.21) (88.5) (0.005) (2.43) (593 / 1018) (3.346) (3.661) (1.181) (1.654) (0.984) (1.260)
EKS-500 500 98 Sh-A 2.6 5.8 0.15 2.1 M12 / M12 35 / 115 100 106 38 56 30 38
(4429) (8.86) (256.7) (0.006) (4.63) (310 / 1018) (3.937) (4.173) (1.496) (2.205) (1.181) (1.496)
EKS-700 700 98 Sh-A 5.1 8 0.15 3 M14 / M12 35 / 185 120 121.5 40 70 35 48
(6200) (17.39) (354) (0.006) (6.62) (310 / 1637) (4.724) (4.783) (1.575) (2.756) (1.378) (1.890)